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To Inspect Vehicle No!

o No<10, Adwiat

insured N{l'{ﬂ\ Ir;ﬂk

Palicy No.
Claims Mo,
Sum Insurad:

(Client's Record)

GBB G579 Z
at Workshop mis Chaﬂ P{ h Sun

‘5.

Excoss:

- s=peee e ooy e
\HHIIJWMI N
Vieh No: GRE 6534 Z _ rRegn I oq
Type: M.Gar | M.Cycle | Bus ! Van gLorry Taxi | Prime Mover |
Truck | Trailer of
Iake: f1Csas AT - o 2953
Colour Wwih 1E Qsme}d{ St | NI NA

wp #0126

+750-00

Make of Veh: Ah UN@ 9368 14 66
A Cheorg® 93€0 1317+

{Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal or Market Value: =

$ 2000

W5 0fs

|DAC Accidenl Rport: Consistent? ; Yes or No
Gla | PR Seen; Consislent? : Yes or No
Est. Repairs: days Res: Yes or No
Lum Sum; - Y% AVal: Yes or No

CA fi REP. | 24HRS

Date: Peraon Conlacted:

Vehicle: 1M1 QUT

spReading WA Cwilng fFecrd ) TIRadioysured L 5td / NI NA
Eng/No:
Mo JInise 2Fry2o30 W\ 3Y
Gen, Cond: Good | Fair | Poor m;_/'
T

Steering: Inorder | Jammed | Leaked @m tr
Brake: Inorder | Jammed [ Leaked ur::.ljr
Madi- Nl | S/Rim | STD AlRim or
Tyre Size.  F: 6y AIS

R: 1y R13¢
BS/DUN | EXNOVA | GY | FS | LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMI/
TOYQ | YOKO or Lind r L_i_’f) FALKEN .[’_E)

Front Rear

RBa. ¥ i REa. 474 -
LiBal. é" | o Ligal 4 /9 mm
poA /4 (19 Dol _{;’q,nt]
‘Survey held at AAN A H S f"u:'

Do, of Damages(F | Rear 1 OIS | NIS 1 UIC | Rooftop or
 mave Guen i i
The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected dus to collision

Date [ Time | Action / Instruction
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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2019 10:51 AM

To: 'LEW JENNY'

Cc: 'LEE KATIE'; SUR

Subject: RE: GRB6579Z / DHOM1 10096520909 / DOA:02.09.2019 / Veh caught fire
Attachments: GBB 6579Z (REVERT).pdf

Dear Jenny,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle GBB 65792
Date of survey: 5/9/2019

Vehicle pending investigation.

Best Regards,
Veron Chen | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax; 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 10:05 AM

To: 'LEW JENNY' <jennylew@uoi.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: 'LEE KATIE' <katielee @uoi.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: GBB6579Z / DHOM 110096520909 / DOA:02.09.2019 / Veh caught fire

Dear Jenny,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: LEW JENNY [mailto:jennylew@uoi.com.sg]

sent: Tuesday, 3 September 2015 4:38 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.comz>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: insrate@hotmail.com; LEE KATIE <katielee@uoi.com.sg>




Subject: GBBE579Z / DHOM110096520909 / DOA:02.09.2019 / Veh caught fire
Importance: High

Dear Shiau Chan,
Please arrange to survey the vehicle at Chan Ah Sun Car Service (name card as attached).

Please check the cause of the vehicle caught fire and assist to check the pre-accident market value &
salvage value.

Excess: 5$750.00
Thank You.

\Warmest Regards

Jenny Lew

Claims Division

United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road, #28-01 Springleal Tower, Singapore 072900
Main - (B5) 6222 7733 | DID - (65} EAGMN 9320 | Fax » (65) 6327 3869 | Email = Eznnylew i uel oom.sq

UDB EMAIL DISCLAIMER

Any person receiving this email and any attachment(s) contained, shall treat the information as confidential and nol MIsuse, cOopY.
disclose, distribute or retain the information in any way that amounts 10 a breach of confidentiality. If you are not the intended
recipient, please delete all copies of this email from your computer system. As the integrity of this message cannot be guaranteed,
neither UOB nor any entity in the LOB Group shall be responsible for the contents. Any opinion in this email may not necessarily
represent the opinion of UOB or any entity in the UORB Group.

V This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
AVG
. ww.avg.com



'Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: LEW JENNY <jennylew@uoi.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 2 September 2019 4:38 PM

To: SUR; assignments

Cc: insrate@hotmail.com; LEE KATIE

Subject: GBBEB579Z / DHOM110096520909 / DOA:02.09.2019 / Veh caught fire
Attachments: 3597_001.zip; 3596_001.zip

Importance: High

Dear Shiau Chan,

Please arrange to survey the vehicle at Chan Ah Sun Car Service (name card as attached).

Please check the cause of the vehicle caught fire and assist to check the pre-accident market value &
salvage value.

Excess: S$750.00
Thank You.

Warmest Regards

Jenny Lew

Claims Division

United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Read, #28-01 Springleaf Tower. Singapore 0785909

Main « (85} G222 7733 | OID « (65) 8490 9329 | Fax - (B5) 6327 2869 | Email » nnylewfiuol com.sg

UOB EMAIL DISCLAIMER

Any person receiving this email and any attachment(s) contained, shall treat the information as confidential and not misuse, copy,
disclose, distribute or retain the information in any way that amounts to a breach of confidentiality. If you are not the intended
recipient, please delele all copies of this email from your computer system. As the integrity of this message cannot be guaranteed,
neither UOB nor any entity in the UOB Group shall be responsible for the contents. Any opinion in this email may not necessarily
represent the opinion of UOB or any entity in the UOB Group.



M'-'.-’-ZWHEEFZ-' VAL . Bin Ming
ENTRY OATE g TIME: g 18 14:47
SUBATTED gy CHRISTING Ong Kyl Lan

SINGAPORE AcclpenT STATEMENT

1. Pleage TEDar uu-m:{& the dataily op this Acgidien| iy Sped up he claims rocass,
2. This Farm sl be compley oider andior

7. By the |

aforesai)

0310302019 14.47

Date o Accidan) 02/08/2019 13:0p
Exact Location Of Accident FUMAN SHOPPING MALL BASEMENT 4 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS oF owN VEHICLE

Vehiclg Registration Number GBBESTgZ
rnsured.l'F'nH:yhuldzr
Name Of Registarad Owner CHESTER TECHNOLOGIES (FAR EAST) PTE 1 1
Co Reg N 199405864R
Email Addregg CWTECH@SING NET.COM.5G
Mabile Phone np (LOCAL) +65.9544 2635
Alternative Phone Ne CFFICE-88533168
Vehicle Partlculars - Tt ol :
Manufacturer NISSAN 253 *auu:} Wi ALY,
Model CABSTAR weuty F (A Cof
it e v b i o N

. . 7 |
o apat b o e W 0tz oy vEs ~ 0Ny 1 Jier o
W No, Please state action o be taken P“Ii" {.{H ':}Iq“'-—"h E: ﬁ--iqf: .';kf“‘
Wehigla Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company o
Name of Insurance Company UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTp O Mo/ {
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE . . fon.
Fleet Policy NO R
Folicy Number DHOMA 10096520909 (COMPYy
Cover Note Number
Driver
Name of Driver MIleU = LUICHEE MENG — Ifeue
NRIC Ng Gr2e7102wW
Diate Of Birth 031031982
Qccupation QUTDOOR — No e & el UJ
Date of Driving Pass 0&/01/2005 . {
Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS T 0o A e b PMais i
Gender MALE T M g g eoe
Mobile Mumber (LOCAL) +65-98480517 =
Fax Number ""I.a.‘]'!;"ll{ 4 f'-"“:t g Mty s -r'}ﬁf/-‘{)'r,f,
Contaet Numbe OTIICRS-90400617 /
EMail Address NOFMAIL - "b-ﬁbqt ‘_f,{fq-’* .

- 'l."'-'ﬁ'ﬁ D rr.’l.l ,Fc:nlﬂorm
] il Ry~ b 9 plnha.
C LR e it 7 Ll Cie ﬁ

"x_ = (r_‘. I:! ’TG L"—‘"i":f‘,‘

; i (. .
— 'rff“ € Jila 2 o 155 j\jnﬂﬂ \IDHL g(‘-"r?ﬁ

- A ! ey dascir




Address 130 ANG MO KIO AVE 5#11-3048 Y10 CHU kang GROVE

Posteode SE0150
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES L Y Vi u.--_)
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insurad = (‘ IR € v
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own - i \ = .L'] ,]
Vehicle & ;| "\

- — Mo owig 1 i e
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vizhicla =

) S "1'3 | W G Coaly,

|

General Information of the Accident Ler  ewd lea )
Type Of Accident FIRE, EXPLOSION OR LIGHTMNING \ ,H
Weather Conditions CLEAR Aok P:u # Wer il
Road Surface DRY l
Other Information ? D( {/vﬂ @ Hu\, ‘l
Wasz any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident? NO ‘|| oF r
MNumber of vehiclas {including own vehicle) ; E}Frf &'Ir' . é e
invalved in the aceident .
Was any body injured In the Accident? ND ne n "ﬁ‘hL y
Was any injured conveyed to haspital by NO - (a2 Y
ambulance?

Was any other materal or property damaged? i [w]
| have been approached by unknown person(s)

snriciting.ﬂnffuring accident elaims assistance. NO

Mumber of Passengers {Including Drivar) )

Detalls of Police Action :

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

I Yes,Pleasa state which Police Station

Palice Station Name BISHAN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Palice Station Address mPESHBéSHAN STREET 23 » POSTCODE: STWTST  COUNTRY:
Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-552500g - FAX NO: 65561305

Was notice of inlendad Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accldent photos available for altachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camerg? NO
Was there any audip recorded? MO

Page 2 of 11




Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT MNOTICE

—— e N BWTILE

L. Please report garrectly the detalls of the aceidens ta speed up the clhaims process,

. This Farm must be Ieted by the Polleyholder and/or th h

3. Infarmation provided must be as trythful and a zxible. Any willul miscepresentation or withhalding of material
facts may allow Imurance companies 1o Hey liability,

4. The issue and acceplance of this Farm by Insurance COmpanies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance
companies.

5. Mgmﬂm-ﬁu?ﬂ&&ﬂmwmmm

6. The report will be farwarded by the Insurers of the Gla, Records Management Centre established by the General Insasrance

Association of Singapore [GLA) for archiving and that copips af this repert will for a fee be made available Upan application by

Interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this repart ta the Insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available aforesaid,
8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act {PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agres and consent that:

{8} My insurer, ™y workstiop and the General Insuranes Assecistion of Singapore {"GIA) may/are parmitted ta colect, use,
disclose and/ar process my personal data/persanal information set aut in this lferm] and any sther personal infarmation
provided by me or possessed by iy insurer {collectively tha "F!uunaHnl'mmlinn"r and disclose and transfer such
Personal information ta all insurers) whe have Ingured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all Insurer(s) who have Insured
wehicle{s} invelved in this accident shall be callectively referred to as the “Insurars”), the Insurers’ Lawyors/law firms, (ha
Monetary Autharity of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the palice), for the purpase(s)
of:

li} procassing, hanzling and/or dealing with my elaims including the settlement of the clalms and any nacessary
Investigations raiating to the dalms;

{ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;

(i) careying out andfor dealing with my instructions or respanding to any enquiries by me;

[I\'Jadministeﬂng my clalms {including the mailing of correspondence, statements, fnvaices, reports or notiees Lo me,
which could involve disclnsure of Certain personal data sbaut me to bring about delivery of the same a5 well 35 gn the
external cover of anveloges/mall Packages): and/or

v complying with applicable law in administaring, pracessing, handling and/or dealing with my ﬂalm:.[:uiluﬂveﬂ.rlhe
“Purposes”|

(B) an insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s} Involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firmns, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclase andfor process my Persanal Information for one ar more of the above Purpases: and

e} my Personal Information may/fcan be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/for GIA 1o their third party senice providers or
agents{including their lawyers/Taw firm 5l which may be sited outside of Singapore, for ene ar more of the above Purpases,

(d} my Personal information will dlso be collected and used to compile clalms histery for the purpose of fraud detection,
Investigation and management in present and all fulure elaims.

{&}  the information 5o collectad under (d) abeve miay be shared / disclosed:

{1 ool Insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fravd,
regulators, law enforcement gng Eovernment agencles as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(i} tor complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

/ “Sep
! ‘%’JEF'
Lu' oo
Palieyhalder's Slgnature Driver’s Signature _)’ Aeporting Centre Personnel's Slgnatture
Date & Time; (If ehriver i not the pedicyhalder) Name:

Diate & Tirme: BREC/FIN Mo,

Pap= 3 af 21



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

Tl o A Gesc5792
i T m--':?/?/r;i

e b +
) N [ [

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

—

DECLARATION
IWe declarg the faregoing particulars are true in BURTY respect, &4 5‘5, (",-'j'f
: i
Palicyholder's Sgnature Drlver's Signatues ‘|[
Date & Tima: {If driver is not the policyhalder)
Date & Time:

Page 4 of 21



Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE A

POLICE FORCE S080XFTIT
1of2
POLICE REPORT (NP239) Report No. E/20190903/2037
Srodinly e
20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 578757
Tel Na: 1800-5525538
Date/Time Report Made Vide Report No. . Lﬁtatlnn Diary No,
03/09/2019 12:14 38
Name Of Informant lAddress .
LUI CHEE MENG 150 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5 £11-3048 YIO CHU KANG
GROVE SINGAPORE 560150
ID Type / 1D No. Contact No.
FIN NO / GT267102W Home/Office - Mobile
88480617
Mationality Email Address
MALAYSIAN
Ceecupation Sex Age Date of Binh  [Race
construction worker : Male 37 03/03/1982 Chinase
Institution/Schocl Name Language
Date/Time Of Incident Lecation Of Incidant ¢
02/08/2019 13:00 107 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD FUMNAN SINGAPORE
179105

BASEMENT 4 CARPARK
Brief details, ]

On /22019 at about 11am, | parked my company van GBBESTIZ at Funan Shopping mall basement 4
carpark.

When | refurned at about 1pm to retrieved the van, | observed that there were smaoka coming out from the
vehicle engine. | observed that the wire was melled. There was no accident involved.

Hence, | engaged the lowing company to tow the company van back to our workshop for repair.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant:

E/Sgt 3LIM LI CHENG ;

Signature Of Interpreier; ) Date/Time: .

Nit?tnappuca bian e 03/05/:2019 12:14

Officer In-Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case:
! Tanglin Police Divisional Investigation SBranch /

Insp ENG CHARLENE GWENDOLENE

Contact No,; 63914703

Authentication Stamp

T SN D61

Page 5ol 21



Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1

{13 sucarore IHﬂl’ﬂHIIMMIHHM&NMlEIIIMﬁILM[{R?I

POLICE REPORT (MNP253) CONTINUATION OF REPORT Report No. E/20190903/2037

On 3/8/20189, | went to VICOM to lodge an insurance claim repert but was advised by VICOM staff to
lodge a police report before | can proceed with the insurance claim.
The company | am working for is Chester Technologies (far East) Ple Ltd.

f am lodging report to furnish the police report to VICOM.

“ Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant:

E/SgtaumLl CHENG 3 g v
Date/Time: /

Signature OF Interpreter;
Not applicable 03/09/2019 12:14

Officer In-Charge Of Case: — Classificatiori Of Case:
E  Tanglin Police Divisianal Invastlgatmn Branch/

Insp ENG CHARLENE GWENDOLENE .

Contact No.; 83914703

Authentication Stamp e
é-‘g__g‘; :J-“L‘:A:ug:n SN 061

I VU




> Back to OneMotoring

"Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Cwmer ID Typea:
Cwiner ID:

Vehicle Mag,: GBB&ST9Z

Vehicle to be Exparted: Yes

Intended Deregistration Date; 04 Sep 2019

Vehicle Make: HISSAN

Vehicle Maode|- CABSTAR 30 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD 3.47
Primary Colayr: White

Manufacturing Year: 2009

Engine Mo.: ED30231803K
Chassis No,: IN1SCIF24Z0801134
Maximum Power Cutput: .

Open Market Value: $27.419.00

Origlnal Registration Date: 28 Oct 2009

First Registration Date: 28 Oct 2009

Transter Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid; $1,371.00

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligihility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

COE Expiry Date: 27 Oct 2019

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(ears): 10

QP Paid: $18.801.00

COE Rebate Amount: $272.00

Total Rebate Amount: $272.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Sep 2019

oK



> Back to OneMotaring

Erquiry on Vehicle Recall - Vehicle Specific
* ONLY INFORMATION ON WVEHICLE RECALLS SUBMITTED FROM 9 APRIL 2007 IS AVAILABLE

Owner 1D Type: Compary
Owner 1D B&4R
Vehicle Registration number: GBE&579Z
Make; MNISSAN
Vehicle Madel: CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD 34T
Engine Mao,; ZD30231803K
Chassis No.: JN1SC2F2420801134
Recall No.: R2013080034
1 Manufacturer Recall Date: 25 Jul 2013
Estimated Completion Year of 2015
Raecall:
Erief Description (As Provided by Crack may occur at priming pump
Mator Dealer]: connector insert, resulting In fuel
seepage after engine stop
running,
Date Rectified: 07 Jul 2014
For more details, contact TAN CHOMNG MOTOR SALES PTELTD
Hatline Infermation: Tan Chaong Motor Sales at
G4424091/2
Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd at
LAFIRALE
TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd at
62622212
Tan Chong Maotor Sales at
&3570755/7

OK



* Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

WVehicle No. : GBB&STIZ

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Attachment 1
Vehicle Scheme :

Wehicle Make :

Wehicle Medel ;

Chassls Mo, ;

Prepellant :

Engine Mo.:

Engine Capacity :

M aimum Power Qutput ;
Maximum Laden Weight :
Unladen Weight :

Year Of Manufacture -
Original Registration Date :
Lifespan Expiry Date -
COE Category :

Quota Premium ;

COE Expiry Date:

Road Tax Expiry Date -
Inspection Due Date :
Intended Transfer Date :
CO2 Emission:

CO Emission :

HEC Emission :

MO Ernission

PM Emission

B31 - Goods {Open| Larry {Metal Body)/Pickup
Mo Attachment

Mormal

MIS5AN

CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD 34T
JN1SC2F24Z0801134

Diesel

ZD30231803K

2953 cc

3400 kg
1780 kg
2009

2B Oct 2009
27 Oct 202%
C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
$18,801.00
27 Qct 2019
27 Oct 201%
27 Oct 2019
04 Sep 2019

Late renewal feels) will be imposed if road tax / lay-up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable,
Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follaw the vehicle to the rew registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Before G5T G5T Amount Amount After GST

5%) (53] (S5)

Transfer Fee 25.00 - 25.00
Total Amount Payable : 25,00

This vehicle has a road tax Cwer Payment of $74.00. This Over Payment may be used to offset Road Tax payable and Transfer Fees respectively, where applicable.
You may print this page for reference,

OK Print






